
SSG  IV MR-KISAT
Su 10.6.2007

T U L O K S E T Seura Tulos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 mm

1 - MIQUELET
1. MUSTAMÄKI Antero SSG R 93 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8
2. KIEMA Risto VarkA R 89 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8
3. SALIN Ari SSG R 85 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8
4. HUHTA Lauri SSG R 80 10 10 10 9 8 7 7 7 6 6
5. VIERTOLA Sakari SSG R 80 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 6
6. WILKMAN Jarmo SSG R 62 10 8 7 7 6 6 5 5 5 3

4 - WHITWORTH
1. NÄÄTÄNEN Reijo SSG R 90 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8
2. MUSTAMÄKI Antero SSG R 87 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7
3. HALONEN Janita SSG R 86 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7
4. WILKMAN Jarmo SSG R 82 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 6
5. SIVULA Ilpo OrivA R 80 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6

6 - KUCHENREUTER
1. JYRÄ Hannu SaSA R 92 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 96mm
2. KIEMA Risto VarkA R 92 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 100mm 
3. PÄÄRNILÄ Jukka SSG R 91 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8
4. LEHTONEN Erkki TSA R 89 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8
5. PAATINEN Pekka HVA R 89 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8
6. SARLIN Jaska SSG R 87 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8
7. MUSTAMÄKI Antero SSG R 86 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7
8. KATAJA Pentti SaSA R 86 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8
9. HALONEN Janita SSG R 80 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 6

10. RAITA Riku HVA R 76 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6
11. ALANKO Erkki SSG R 36 8 8 7 7 6

12 - MARIETTE
1. PÄÄRNILÄ Jukka SSG R 89 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8
2. JYRÄ Hannu SaSA R 89 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8
3. KIEMA Risto VarkA R 88 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8
4. KATAJA Pentti SaSA R 86 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 7 7 7
5. SARLIN Jaska SSG R 83 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7
6. LEHTONEN Erkki TSA R 81 10 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7
7. PAATINEN Pekka HVA R 43 7 7 6 6 6 5 5 1

15 - VETTERLI
1. VIERTOLA Sakari SSG R 93 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8
2. SALIN Ari SSG R 91 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8
3. SARLIN Jaska SSG R 91 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8
4. HALONEN Janita SSG R 90 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8
5. HUHTA Lauri SSG R 89 10 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8
6. KATAJA Pentti SaSA O 85 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7
7. SIVULA Ilpo OrivA R 85 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7
8. WILKMAN Jarmo SSG R 85 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8
9. JYRÄ Hannu SaSA R 84 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7


